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Vertical Section at 359.92° (2000 usft/in)

Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL

9 5/8" Surface

5 1/2" Prod (Opt 1)

7" Intermediate (Opt 2)
4 1/2" Liner (Opt 2)

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.26°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52946.8snT

Dip Angle: 67.42°
Date: 7/7/2015

Model: IGRF2015

T M

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 7113.5 0.00 0.00 7113.5 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 7863.5 90.00 358.50 7591.0 477.3 -12.5 12.00 358.50 477.3
4 7913.5 90.00 0.00 7591.0 527.3 -13.2 3.00 90.00 527.3 Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL
5 16463.2 90.00 0.00 7591.0 9077.0 -13.1 0.00 0.00 9077.0 Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL

TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL 7591.0 9077.0 -13.1 609134.77 2309416.46 41° 0' 0.325 N 104° 22' 44.790 W Point

Project:        DJ - Hereford Ranch
Site:      Fox Creek F25 SWSE Pad
Well: Fox Creek 540-2524H
Plan: APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)
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Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL

9 5/8" Surface

5 1/2" Prod (Opt 1)

7" Intermediate (Opt 2)

4 1/2" Liner (Opt 2)

Surface Location

NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS) Colorado North 501
Ground Elevation: 5398.0 RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')

Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
600058.64 2309544.26 40° 58' 30.640 N 104° 22' 44.619 W

Fox Creek 540-2524H

Sec.25-T12N-R63W
Weld County, Colorado



Standard Planning Report

07 July, 2015

Plan: APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)

Denver Division- Colorado
DJ - Hereford Ranch

Fox Creek F25 SWSE Pad

Fox Creek 540-2524H

OH



EOG Resources, Inc.

Planning Report

Well Fox Creek 540-2524HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_DENVER

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')TVD Reference:Denver Division- ColoradoCompany:

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')MD Reference:DJ - Hereford RanchProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Fox Creek F25 SWSE PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fox Creek 540-2524HWell:

OHWellbore:

APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)

NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

DJ - Hereford Ranch, Weld County

Colorado North 501

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Fox Creek F25 SWSE Pad

Map

0.72 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

600,100.00 usft

2,309,500.00 usft

0.0 usft

40° 58' 31.054 N

104° 22' 45.190 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Fox Creek 540-2524H

600,058.64 usft

2,309,544.26 usft

5,398.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.0 usft0.0 usft

40° 58' 30.640 N

104° 22' 44.619 W

-41.9 usft

43.7 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 7/7/2015 8.26 67.42 52,947

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

359.920.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.07,113.50.000.007,113.5

358.500.0012.0012.00-12.5477.37,591.0358.5090.007,863.5

90.003.000.003.00-13.2527.37,591.00.0090.007,913.5 Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL

0.000.000.000.00-13.19,077.07,591.00.0090.0016,463.2 Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL
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EOG Resources, Inc.

Planning Report

Well Fox Creek 540-2524HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_DENVER

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')TVD Reference:Denver Division- ColoradoCompany:

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')MD Reference:DJ - Hereford RanchProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Fox Creek F25 SWSE PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fox Creek 540-2524HWell:

OHWellbore:

APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 0.00 0.00 1,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,100.0 0.00 0.00 1,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,200.0 0.00 0.00 1,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 0.00 0.00 1,300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,341.0 0.00 0.00 1,341.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Surface

1,400.0 0.00 0.00 1,400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 0.00 0.00 1,500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 0.00 0.00 1,600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 0.00 0.00 1,700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 0.00 0.00 1,800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 0.00 0.00 1,900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 0.00 0.00 2,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 0.00 0.00 2,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 0.00 0.00 2,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 0.00 0.00 2,300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 0.00 0.00 2,400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 0.00 0.00 2,500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 0.00 0.00 2,600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 0.00 0.00 2,700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 0.00 0.00 2,800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 0.00 0.00 2,900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 0.00 0.00 3,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 0.00 0.00 3,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 0.00 0.00 3,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 0.00 0.00 3,300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 0.00 0.00 3,400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 0.00 0.00 3,500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 0.00 0.00 3,600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 0.00 0.00 3,700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 0.00 0.00 3,800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 0.00 0.00 3,900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 0.00 0.00 4,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 0.00 0.00 4,400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 0.00 0.00 4,500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,600.0 0.00 0.00 4,600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,700.0 0.00 0.00 4,700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 0.00 0.00 4,800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 0.00 0.00 4,900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
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EOG Resources, Inc.

Planning Report

Well Fox Creek 540-2524HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_DENVER

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')TVD Reference:Denver Division- ColoradoCompany:

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')MD Reference:DJ - Hereford RanchProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Fox Creek F25 SWSE PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fox Creek 540-2524HWell:

OHWellbore:

APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 7,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 7,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

7,113.5 0.00 0.00 7,113.5 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 10.38 358.50 7,199.5 7.8 12.007.8 -0.2 12.00 0.00

7,300.0 22.38 358.50 7,295.3 36.0 12.0036.0 -0.9 12.00 0.00

7,400.0 34.38 358.50 7,383.1 83.4 12.0083.4 -2.2 12.00 0.00

7,500.0 46.38 358.50 7,459.2 148.0 12.00148.0 -3.9 12.00 0.00

7,600.0 58.38 358.50 7,520.1 227.1 12.00227.1 -5.9 12.00 0.00

7,700.0 70.38 358.50 7,563.2 317.0 12.00317.0 -8.3 12.00 0.00

7,800.0 82.38 358.50 7,586.7 414.0 12.00414.0 -10.8 12.00 0.00

7,863.5 90.00 358.50 7,591.0 477.3 12.00477.3 -12.5 12.00 0.00

7,864.0 90.00 358.52 7,591.0 477.8 3.00477.8 -12.5 0.00 3.00

7" Intermediate (Opt 2)

7,900.0 90.00 359.60 7,591.0 513.8 3.00513.8 -13.1 0.00 3.00

7,913.5 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 527.3 3.00527.3 -13.2 0.00 3.00

8,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 613.8 0.00613.8 -13.2 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 713.8 0.00713.8 -13.2 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 813.8 0.00813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 913.8 0.00913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,013.8 0.001,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,113.8 0.001,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

8,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,213.8 0.001,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,313.8 0.001,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

8,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,413.8 0.001,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

8,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,513.8 0.001,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,613.8 0.001,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,713.8 0.001,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,813.8 0.001,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 1,913.8 0.001,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,013.8 0.002,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,113.8 0.002,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,213.8 0.002,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,313.8 0.002,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,413.8 0.002,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

9,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,513.8 0.002,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00
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EOG Resources, Inc.

Planning Report

Well Fox Creek 540-2524HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_DENVER

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')TVD Reference:Denver Division- ColoradoCompany:

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')MD Reference:DJ - Hereford RanchProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Fox Creek F25 SWSE PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fox Creek 540-2524HWell:

OHWellbore:

APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

10,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,613.8 0.002,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,713.8 0.002,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,813.8 0.002,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 2,913.8 0.002,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,013.8 0.003,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,113.8 0.003,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,213.8 0.003,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,313.8 0.003,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,413.8 0.003,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

10,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,513.8 0.003,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,613.8 0.003,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,713.8 0.003,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,813.8 0.003,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 3,913.8 0.003,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,013.8 0.004,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,113.8 0.004,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,213.8 0.004,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,313.8 0.004,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,413.8 0.004,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

11,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,513.8 0.004,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,613.8 0.004,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,713.8 0.004,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,813.8 0.004,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 4,913.8 0.004,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,013.8 0.005,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,113.8 0.005,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,213.8 0.005,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,313.8 0.005,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,413.8 0.005,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

12,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,513.8 0.005,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,613.8 0.005,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,713.8 0.005,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,813.8 0.005,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 5,913.8 0.005,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,013.8 0.006,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,113.8 0.006,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,213.8 0.006,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,313.8 0.006,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,413.8 0.006,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

13,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,513.8 0.006,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,613.8 0.006,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,713.8 0.006,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,813.8 0.006,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 6,913.8 0.006,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,013.8 0.007,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,113.8 0.007,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,213.8 0.007,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,313.8 0.007,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,413.8 0.007,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

14,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,513.8 0.007,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,613.8 0.007,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,713.8 0.007,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,813.8 0.007,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 7,913.8 0.007,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00
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EOG Resources, Inc.

Planning Report

Well Fox Creek 540-2524HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_DENVER

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')TVD Reference:Denver Division- ColoradoCompany:

RKB @ 5423.0usft (KB GL+25')MD Reference:DJ - Hereford RanchProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Fox Creek F25 SWSE PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fox Creek 540-2524HWell:

OHWellbore:

APD Plan (Plat Cert 6/2/15)Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

15,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,013.8 0.008,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,500.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,113.8 0.008,113.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,600.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,213.8 0.008,213.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,700.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,313.8 0.008,313.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,413.8 0.008,413.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

15,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,513.8 0.008,513.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

16,000.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,613.8 0.008,613.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

16,100.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,713.8 0.008,713.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

16,200.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,813.8 0.008,813.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

16,300.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 8,913.8 0.008,913.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

16,400.0 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 9,013.8 0.009,013.8 -13.1 0.00 0.00

16,463.2 90.00 0.00 7,591.0 9,077.0 0.009,077.0 -13.1 0.00 0.00

5 1/2" Prod (Opt 1) - 4 1/2" Liner (Opt 2)

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Fox Creek 540-2524H PBHL 7,591.0 609,134.77 2,309,416.469,077.0 -13.10.00 0.00 41° 0' 0.325 N 104° 22' 44.790 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Surface1,341.01,341.0 9-5/8 13-1/2

7" Intermediate (Opt 2)7,591.07,864.0 7 8-3/4

5 1/2" Prod (Opt 1)7,591.016,463.2 5-1/2 7-7/8

4 1/2" Liner (Opt 2)7,591.016,463.2 4-1/2 6-1/8
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